sell to the highest and best bidder for 
cash in/on held online www.pasco.real-
foreclose.com: in Pasco County, Florida, 
Pasco County, Florida at 11:00AM on 
the 30th of January, 2015, the following 
described property as set forth in said 
Final Judgment of Foreclosure:

LOT SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-
SEVEN (667) OF CREST RIDE 
GARDENS, UNIT EIGHT, AS 
PER PLAT THEREOF RECORD-

ED IN PLAT BOOK 8, PAGE 146 
OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF 
PASCO COUNTY, FLORIDA.
1509 DERRICK ST, HOLIDAY, 
FL 34690

Any person claiming an interest in the 
surplus from the sale, if any, other than

[...]

to the highest and best bidder for cash in/
on held online www.pasco.realforeclose.
com: in Pasco County, Florida, Pasco 
County, Florida at 11:00AM on the 30th 
of January, 2015, the following described 
property as set forth in said Final Judg-
ment of Foreclosure:

LOT ONE HUNDRED FORTY-
ONE (141), THE MEADOWS, 
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT 
THEREOF RECORDED IN 
PLAT BOOK 14, PAGES 109-112 
OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF 
PASCO COUNTY, FLORIDA. 
SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIONS 
RECORDED IN OFFICIAL 
RECORD BOOK 909, PAGES 
1750-1752, OF THE PUBLIC RE-
CORDS OF PASCO COUNTY,